
FREE
SHUTTLE!

DEPART DAS FEST

7:00 PM

8:15 PM

10:30 PM

DEPART DAS FEST

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:30 PM

DEPART LAKE GENEVA ARRIVE AT DAS FEST

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

THE COVE DOWNTOWN HOME DEPOT LOT

THE COVE DOWNTOWNHOME DEPOT LOT

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:45 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:45 PM

7:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:45 PM

8:15 PM

10:45 PM

DEPART LAKE GENEVA

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

DEPART LAKE GENEVA ARRIVE AT DAS FEST

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

6:30 PM

7:45 PM

10:00 PM

THE COVE DOWNTOWN HOME DEPOT LOT

THE COVE DOWNTOWNHOME DEPOT LOT

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

10:45 PM

DEPART LAKE GENEVA

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

FRIDAY
JULY 18TH

FESTIVAL
HOURS
3:00 TO
10:00 PM

SATURDAY
JULY 19TH

FESTIVAL
HOURS
11:00 AM TO
10:00 PM

WWW.DASFESTWI.COM

LAKE GENEVA
TO DAS FEST
$2.00 ADMISSION
10+ YEARS OLD

SHUTTLE
SPONSORED BY:

(262) 203-4769

HOME DEPOT, 550 N EDWARDS BLVD - THE COVE 111 CENTER STREET - LAKE GENEVA 



Dachshund and Corgi Races
3 stages of LIVE MUSIC

Shopping, Bingo, Stein Hoisting Competitions
Magic Show, Carnival, Kid Zone

Wooden shoe carving and glass making demonstrations
Food vendors including the famous Mader’s Restaurant

Wilmot, Wisconsin
The Kenosha County Fairgrounds

30820 111  St.th

PROFITS FROM DAS

FEST SUPPORT

MULTIPLE

CHARITIES!

DEPART DAS FEST

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 PM

DEPART LAKE GENEVA ARRIVE AT DAS FEST

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 PM

THE COVE DOWNTOWN HOME DEPOT LOT

THE COVE DOWNTOWNHOME DEPOT LOT

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:45 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:45 PM

7:15 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

6:45 PM

8:15 PM

9:45 PM

DEPART LAKE GENEVA

ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA

SUNDAY
JULY 20TH

FESTIVAL
HOURS
11:00 AM TO
8:00 PM

FREE
SHUTTLE!

SHUTTLE
SPONSORED BY:

LAKE GENEVA
TO DAS FEST
$2.00 ADMISSION
10+ YEARS OLD

(262) 203-4769

HOME DEPOT, 550 N EDWARDS BLVD - THE COVE 111 CENTER STREET - LAKE GENEVA 


