



(262) 203-4769

LAKE GENEVA TO DAS FEST

\$2.00 ADMISSION 10+ YEARS OLD





FESTIVAL HOURS 3:00 TO 10:00 PM

<b>DEPART LAKE GENEVA</b> THE COVE DOWNTOWN	DEPART LAKE GENEVA HOME DEPOT LOT	ARRIVE AT DAS FEST
	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	3:45 PM
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	5:45 PM	6:15 PM
DEPART DAS FEST	ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA HOME DEPOT LOT	ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA THE COVE DOWNTOWN
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	7:15 PM
7:45 PM	8:15 PM	8:30 PM
10:00 PM	10:30 PM	10:45 PM

HOME DEPOT, 550 N EDWARDS BLVD - THE COVE 111 CENTER STREET - LAKE GENEVA

## WWW.DASFESTWI.COM



FESTIVAL HOURS 11:00 AM TO 10:00 PM

THE COVE DOWNTOWN	HOME DEPOT LOT	
	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
2:15 PM	2:00 PM	2:45 PM
3:45 PM	3:30 PM	4:15 PM
5:15 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM
6:45 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM

SHUTTLE SPONSORED BY:



DEPART DAS FEST	ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA ARRIVE LAKE GENE	
	HOME DEPOT LOT	THE COVE DOWNTOW
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:15 PM
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	3:45 PM
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	6:45 PM
7:30 PM	8:00 PM	8:15 PM
10:00 PM	10:30 PM	10:45 PM





(262) 203-4769

LAKE GENEVA TO DAS FEST

\$2.00 ADMISSIOI 10+ YEARS OLD



SUNDAY JULY 20TH	
FESTIVAL HOURS 11:00 AM TO 8:00 PM	

DEPART LAKE GENEVA THE COVE DOWNTOWN	DEPART LAKE GENEVA HOME DEPOT LOT	ARRIVE AT DAS FEST
	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
2:15 PM	2:00 PM	2:45 PM
3:45 PM	3:30 PM	4:15 PM
5:15 PM	5:00 PM	5:45 PM
6:45 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM

**HOME DEPOT LOT** THE COVE DOWNTOWN 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 5:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM 9:00 PM

**ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA** 

SHUTTLE Sponsored by:



## HOME DEPOT, 550 N EDWARDS BLVD - THE COVE 111 CENTER STREET - LAKE GENEVA

**DEPART DAS FEST** 

Dachshund and Corgi Races
3 stages of LIVE MUSIC
Shopping, Bingo, Stein Hoisting Competitions
Magic Show, Carnival, Kid Zone
Wooden shoe carving and glass making demonstrations
Food vendors including the famous Mader's Restaurant

PROFITS FROM DAS

FEST SUPPORT

MULTIPLE

CHARITIES!

**ARRIVE LAKE GENEVA** 



Wilmot, Wisconsin
The Kenosha County Fairgrounds
30820 111<sup>th</sup> St.























